


幕墙门窗系列

CURTAIN WALL ＆ 

DOOR ＆ WINDOW 

铝板系列

ALUMINUM PANEL 

不锈钢系列

STAINLESS STEEL

钢结构系列

STEEL STRUCTURE

一站式定制

服务
ONE-STOP CUSTOMIZED SERVICE



� � � � � � � �公司以研发、设计、⽣产、销售、安装于⼀体，致⼒于为客⼾提供⾼新技术含量的节能幕墙⻔窗系列，铝材产品系列，不锈钢产

品系列，幕墙钢结构系列以及配件等⼀站式集成服务。
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���������公司的产品主要销往中东、澳洲、南美、东南亚等国家和地区，公司成⽴⾄今的10�年多时间⾥，我们已经为全球许多卓有名⽓

的⼯程项⽬提供⾼品质的服务和产品，得到了客⼾的⼀致好评，并建⽴了⻓期合作关系。
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���������我们拥有约4.5�万平⽶的⼯⼚，配备各种先进数控设备和喷涂⽣产线，培训精良的专业⽣产团队，严格管控质量检验标准，并

有⾼度专业化的设计、⼯程、销售及管理⼈才队伍，公司⽬前拥有员⼯� 300� 余⼈，其中本科以上学历达到� 50%以上。公司秉承“诚

信为本，创新为源”的经营理念，建⽴了严谨的组织架构和完善的管理制度。
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���������公司具备幕墙专业化的⼀级施⼯资质和甲级设计资质，系国家⾼新技术企业,专精特新企业先后获得了ISO9001国际国内双

重质量管理体系认证，ISO14001�国际国内双重环境管理体系认证，ISO45001�国际国内双重职业健康安全管理体系认证，并坚持

⾃主创新，取得多项⾃主知识产权专利，我们有信⼼为客⼾提供最优化的⼯程解决⽅案。

Altop�specializes�in�R&D,�design,�manufacturing,�sales,�and�installa-

tion�integration,�committed�to�delivering�high-tech�energy-efficient�curtain�

wall�doors�&�windows,�aluminum�product�lines,�stainless�steel�product�

series,�curtain�wall�steel�structures,�and�accessories�through�comprehen-

sive�one-stop�services.�

Our�products�are�primarily�distributed�to�the�Middle�East,�Australia,�

South�America,�Southeast�Asia,�and�other�countries�and�regions.�Over�the�

past�decade�since�its�establishment,�we�have�delivered�high-quality�

services�and�products�to�numerous�prestigious�global�engineering�projects,�

earning�consistent�acclaim�from�clients�and�establishing�long-term�

partnerships.

Our�facility�spans�45,000�square�meters,�housing�advanced�CNC�

machinery�and�automated�spray-painting�production�lines�.�We�employ�a�

skilled�production�team�rigorously�trained�to�implement�stringent�quality�

control�protocols�.�With�a�highly�specialized�workforce�in�design,�engine-

ering,�sales,�and�management,�our�company�currently�has�a�workforce�of�

over�300�employees,�over�50%�of�whom�hold�bachelor’s�degrees�or�above.��

Guided�by�the�philosophy“� Integrity�as�Our�Core,�Innovation�as�Our�Drive,”�

we�maintain�a�streamlined�organizational�structure�and�robust�manage-

ment�systems�.

�As�a�National�High-Tech�Enterprise�and�Specialized,�Refined,�

Innovative,�and�Outstanding�Enterprise�,�we�hold�Class�1�Construction�and�

Class�A�Design�qualifications�in�curtain�wall�engineering�.���Certified�under�

ISO9001�(Quality),�ISO14001�(Environment),�and�ISO45001�(Occupational�

Safety)�with�dual�international�and�domestic�compliance�,�we�deliver�

optimized�engineering�solutions�through�persistent�independent�innova-

tion�and�proprietary�intellectual�property�patents.



Our�Philosophy
�While�enhancing�the�spiritual�and�material�well-being�of�all�employees,�we�are�committed�to�creating�
green�buildings�worldwide�and�improving�human�working�and�living�environments.

Our�Mission
�To�become�the�industry-leading�benchmark�enterprise�providing�integrated�metal�curtain�
wall�system�solutions.

Our�Value
�Customer-centricity;�integrity�as�the�foundation,�innovation�as�the�driver,�persistent�dedication;�
collaborative�success,�pursuit�of�excellence,�making�top�talent�as�partners.

Our�Envision
�Better�City,�Better�Altop.



�2011.06--We�established�our�team�and�commenced�operations.
2011.07--Awarded�a�$10M�contract�for�the�Soffit�Hotel�Project�in�Riyadh,�
Saudi�Arabia.
2011.10--Certified�by�AkzoNobel�and�PPG�for�paints.

2012.04--We�achieved�IS09001�international�and�domestic�double�
certification�and�CE�certification.
2012.05--We�entered�the�Australian�market.
2012.09--Awarded�preliminary�design�for�Saudi�Arabia’s�Haramain�
High-Speed�Railway�Station�project�,�we�coordinated�site�reviews�with�
Turkish�Yusel�Construction�Co.�and�UK’s�DAR�architects�.

�2013.02--Secured�the�$50M�Haramain�High-Speed�Rail�contract�covering
Medina,�Mecca,�Jeddah,�and�KAEC�stations.
2013.07--Awarded�the�Dubai�Municipal�streetlight�project.
2013.10--Entered�the�South�American�market,�securing�the�Plantronics�
and�Andamar�Shopping�Mall�projects�.
2013.12--We�became�a�member�of�the�China�Building�Decoration�Association.

�2014.01--We�have�secured�contracts�for�the�Saudi�Arabia�Fire�Station�
project,�the�Australian�Opus�project,�and�the�Cancova�project,�etc.
2014.10--Entered�the�Japanese�market.�We�undertake�projects�such�
as�the�Marier�Oakapine�and�Laforet�Hotel,�etc.

�2015.04--We�have�officially�established�Dongguan�Zhongying�Metal�Curtain�Wall�Co.,�Ltd.,�a�Dongguan-based�production�base,�advancing�
industrial�upgrades�and�transformation�to�provide�one-stop�solutions�covering�design,�supply,�and�installation.
2015.05--Awarded�the�contract�for�the�Shanghai�Bund�Magnolia�Hotel�Project.
2015.07--The�Australian�branch�was�established.
2015.08--Awarded�the�contract�for�the�Hong�Kong�West�Rail�Long�Ping�Project.
2015.12--Our�fire-resistant�aluminum�panels�and�related�products�have�successfully�obtained�the�Australian�official�Class�A�fire�certification,�
demonstrating�full�compliance�with�the�AS�1530.4�standard.
2015.12--The�Australian�branch�awarded�contracts�for�the�UniLodge�Project,�South�Cross�University�Project,�and�Mermaid�Beach�Project.�

�2016.02--Australian�general�contracting�firms,�including�LENDLEASE,�ICON,�REMFIRE,�and�COCKRAM,�have�conducted�site�inspections�and�
signed�agreements�with�our�company�in�succession.
2016.04--The�company�changed�to�ALTOP�FACADE�CO.,�LTD.
2016.05--We�undertook�the�production�and�processing�of�curtain�walls�and�windows�for�50�buildings�at�Huawei’s�Songshan�Lake�Base,�
covering�the�Terminal�Headquarters,�Plot�2,�and�Lakeside�Park.
2016.07--The�Philippine�branch�was�established.
2016.07--Awarded�Sections�I�and�II�of�the�Heart�of�Doha,�Qatar�project.
2016.09--The�Australian�branch�successfully�awarded�the�Brisbane�Private�Hospital�Project.
2016.10--Our�proprietary�unitized�curtain�wall�and�window/door�systems�have�successfully�passed�the�four-performance�tests�(air�tightness,�
water�tightness,�wind�resistance,�and�structural�integrity)�under�Australian�Standard�AS�4284.�
2016.11--We�have�dedicated�significant�technical�resources�to�R&D�and�product�upgrades,�filing�applications�with�the�National�Patent�Office�
for��4�invention�patents�,��10�utility�model�patents�,�and��6�design�patents�.
2016.12--We�awarded�multiple�projects,�including�Hong�Kong’s�Junye�Street�Project�and�Shenzhen�Microsoft-Cotco�Building�etc.�

及

ALTOP FACADE CO., LTD。





2023.03--中标了澳⼤利亚墨尔本MERRI�NORTHCOTE项⽬。
2023.04--中标了澳⼤利亚墨尔本�272�Normanby�Road项⽬。
2023.05--中标了澳⼤利亚墨尔本Caulfield�Village�Precinct�3�West�项⽬，连续中标澳洲多个项⽬，Altop在澳洲市场的覆盖率不断扩宽。
2023.06--中标了美国纽约Redeemer教堂项⽬。
2023.07--中标了⾹港30号宝⼭道项⽬、深圳前海国际枢纽中⼼项⽬。
2023.08--中标了澳⼤利亚墨尔本344�City�Road�Steel�Structure项⽬。
2023.11--中标了新西兰303�Remuera�Road项⽬、3�Anzac�St�Auckland项⽬。
2023.12--中标了沙特阿拉伯吉达红海机场项⽬，该项⽬将成为当地重要的交通枢纽。

2024.03--中标了⾹港公屋518项⽬，该项⽬是⾹港近期最⼤的政府改造⼯程项⽬，项⽬⼤于25万平⽶。
2024.04--中标了深圳怀德万利商务中⼼项⽬，该项⽬是深圳怀德重点产业集群项⽬，项⽬⼤于15万平⽶。
2024.07--中标了澳⼤利亚墨尔本�IGLU�360�WILLIAM�STREET项⽬。
2024.08--中标了美国纽约Core�Recreation�Center项⽬。
2024.09--中标了美国普林斯顿⼤学项⽬。美国市场在Altop的不断深耕下，认可Altop的硬实⼒，⼀
直保持着深度合作。
2024.10--中标了⾮洲卢旺达辉煌⼤厦项⽬，该项⽬建成即成为当地地标建筑。

We're still pressing on...

2023.03--Awarded�the�contract�for�the�MERRI�NORTHCOTE�project�in�Melbourne,�Australia.
2023.04--Awarded�the�contract�for�the�272�Normanby�Road�project�in�Melbourne,�Australia.
2023.05--Awarded�the�contract�for�the�Caulfield�Village�Precinct3�West�project�in�Melbourne,�Australia,�and�awarded�several�projects�in�Australia�in�succession,�
expanding�Altop’s�coverage�in�the�Australian�market.
2023.06--Awarded�the�contract�for�the�Redeemer�Church�project�in�New�York,�USA.
2023.07--Awarded�the�contracts�for�the�Hong�Kong�No.30�Baoshan�Road�project�and�the�Shenzhen�Qianhai�international�Hub�Center�project.
2023.08--Awarded�the�contract�for�the�344�City�Road�Steel�Structure�project�in�Melbourne,�Australia.
2023.11--Awarded�for�the�contracts�for�the�303�Remuera�Road�project�and�the�3�Anzac�St�Auckland�project�in�New�Zealand.
2023.12--Awarded�the�the�contract�for�Jeddah�Red�Sea�Airport�project�in�Saudi�Arabia,�which�will�become�an�important�transportation�hub�in�the�region.�

2024.03--Awarded�the�contract�for�the�Hong�Kong�Public�Housing�518�project,�which�is�the�largest�government�renovation�
project�in�Hong�Kongin�recent�years,�with�a�project�area�of�over�250,000�square�meters.
2024.04--�Awarded�the�contract�for�the�Shenzhen�Huaide�Wanli�Business�Center�project.�This�project�is�a�key�industrial�cluster�
project�of�Shenzhen�Huaide,with�a�construction�area�of�over�150,000�square�meters.
2024.07--Awarded�the�contract�for�the�IGLU�360�WILLIAM�STREET�project�in�Melbourne,�Australia.
2024.08--�Awarded�the�contract�for�the�Core�Recreation�Center�project�in�New�York,�USA.
2024.09--�Awarded�the�contract�for�the�Princeton�University�project�in�the�United�States.�The�U.S�market�has�recognized�
Altop’s�hard�power�and�has�maintained�a�deep�cooperation�with�it�through�its�continuous�deepening�of�the�market.
2024.10--Awarded�the�contract�for�the�Brilliant�Building�project�in�Rwanda,�Africa.Upon�completion,�the�project�will�become�
a�local�landmark�building.�







客⼾
Final acceptance



产品系列

PRODUCT SERIES

幕墙门窗系列

CURTAIN WALL ＆ 

DOOR ＆ WINDOW 

铝板系列

ALUMINUM PANEL 

不锈钢系列

STAINLESS STEEL

钢结构系列

STEEL STRUCTURE



幕墙门窗系列

CURTAIN WALL ＆ 

DOOR ＆ WINDOW 







The functions and application scope of sliding doors are continuously

expanding
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铝板系列

ALUMINUM 
PANEL 





The�high-rise�fluorocarbon�aluminum�panels�and�the�lower-level�
stone�materials�achieve�identical�visual�effects.



����������造型板拼接需精准把控尺⼨，同时要强化形体塑造、
⾊彩搭配与效果渲染，为建筑设计提供⼴阔创意空间。众
多惊艳建筑皆借造型板实现艺术构想。在建筑⾏业不断
发展的当下，未来对建材技术与加⼯要求将更⾼。我们
将深⼊钻研造型板加⼯，优化成本、探索⼯艺，推动材料
与设计融合。





Engraving�machine
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ISO

������������Altop�Facade�Co.,�Ltd�operates�in�strict�compliance�with�the�ISO9001:2015�Quality�Management�System,�implementing�rigorous�quality�inspect-
ions�at�every�key�production�stage.�Equipped�with�advanced�testing�instruments,�experimental�equipment,�and�qualified�inspectors�in�our�in-house�
laboratory,�we�ensure�that�all�coating�parameters�fully�meet�the�specifications�of�the�American�Architectural�Manufacturers�Association�(AAMA)�standards.





不锈钢系列

STAINLESS 
STEEL
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钢结构系列

STEEL 
STRUCTURE
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PROJECT CASES
项目案例

China/中国⼤陆

Hong�Kong�&�Macau/港澳地区

Australia/澳洲地区

New�Zealand/新西兰地区

Middle�East/中东地区

North�America/北美地区

41-42



Shen�zhen,�China�/深圳，中国位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products

怀德万利商务中⼼

150,000�㎡

Unitized�curtain�wall＆Frame�curtain�wall �Window�wall Honeycomb�Alu.curtain�wall Stone�curtain�wall＆ ＆ ＆ ＆
Alu.door�and�window Glass�railing Alu.�panel louver Grille Ceiling＆ ＆ ＆ ＆ ＆

星通⼤厦

位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products

150,000�㎡

Unitized curtain wall/单元式幕墙

Shen zhen,China/亚太星通大厦，深圳，中国

PROJECT�CASES/项⽬案例�China/中国⼤陆

43-44



招商银⾏

Shen�zhen,�China�/深圳，中国位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products150,000�㎡ Unitized WindowWall curtain wall＆ � �单元式幕墙/窗墙

⾹港公屋518项⽬

Hong�Kong,�China�/⾹港，中国位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products50,000�㎡ Alu.door�and�window/铝合⾦⻔窗

PROJECT�CASES/项⽬案例�Hong�Kong�&�Macau/港澳地区

Galaxy�Hotel�3A

Macao,�China�/澳⻔，中国位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products25,000�㎡ Unitized curtain wall/单元式幕墙

45-46

华为松⼭湖

Dong�guan,�China�/东莞，中国位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products50�buildings,80,000㎡/50栋，80,000�㎡ Window�&Door＆Louver/⻔窗/百叶



Skycity�Tower�3A

Hong�Kong,�China/⾹港，中国位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products21,000�㎡ Unitized curtain wall＆ ＆ 单元式幕墙/铝板/百叶Alu.panel louver/

No.33-47�Catchick�Street

Hong�Kong,�China�/⾹港，中国位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products15,000�㎡
Alu.�door�and�window＆Balustrade＆Alu.Panel＆Louver
铝合⾦⻔窗/栏杆/铝板/百叶

Regent�Hotel

Hong�kong,�China�/⾹港，中国位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products7,000�㎡ Alu.Panel�/铝板

No.29�Gudong�North�District

Hong�kong,�China/⾹港，中国位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products5,000m² Alu.Panel/铝板
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369�Hennessy�road

Hong�Kong,�China/⾹港，中国位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products6,000�㎡ Frame�curtain�wall Alu.panel Louver/＆ ＆ 框架式幕墙/铝板/百叶

No.30�Bao�Shan�Road

Hong�Kong,�China�/⾹港，中国位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products5,000�㎡
Unitized curtain wall＆ ＆Alu.�Panel Balustrade
单元式幕墙/铝板/栏杆

PROJECT�CASES/项⽬案例�Australia/澳洲地区

Waterfront�Brisbane

位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products

Brisbane,�Australia/布⾥斯班，澳⼤利亚

42,000�㎡

Unitized Alu.panel Louver Railing/ curtain wall＆ ＆ ＆ 单元式幕墙/铝板/百叶/栏杆
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152�Wharf�Street

位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products

Brisbane,�Australia/布⾥斯班，澳⼤利亚

15,000�㎡

Unitized curtain wall/单元式幕墙

One�City�Hill

Canberra,�Australia/堪培拉�，澳⼤利亚位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products13,500�㎡ Unitized curtain wall＆�Alu.Panel/单元式幕墙/铝板

Mater�hospital�stage�2

Brisbane,�Australia/布⾥斯班，澳⼤利亚位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products11,000�㎡ Unitized curtain wall/单元式幕墙

51-52



Benz-Showroom

Brisbane,�Australia/布⾥斯班，澳⼤利亚位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products10,000�㎡ Unitized curtain wall＆Window�Wall＆Alu.�Panel＆Steel�Structure
单元式幕墙/钢结构/铝板

University�of�Queensland

Brisbane,�Australia/布⾥斯班，澳⼤利亚位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products12,000�㎡ Window��Wall/玻璃幕墙

位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products

Queensland�University�of�Technology

Brisbane,�Australia/布⾥斯班，澳⼤利亚

10,000�㎡

Unitized Window&Door Alu.�Panel/ curtain wall＆ ＆ 单元式幕墙/⻔窗/铝装饰板
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Merri��Northcote�

Brisbane,�Australia/布⾥斯班，澳⼤利亚位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products15,000�㎡ Window&Door＆Railing/⻔窗系统/栏杆

Ringwood�Street

Melbourne，Australia/墨尔本，澳⼤利亚位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products4,000�㎡ �Unitized /单元式幕墙 curtain wall

位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products

Caulfield�Village�Precinct�3�West

Melbourne,�Australia/墨尔本，澳⼤利亚

Window&Door＆Sliding�Door＆Railing
⻔窗系统/推拉⻔/栏杆12,000�㎡

The�canopy�-�272�normanby�rd

Melbourne,�Australia/墨尔本�，澳⼤利亚位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products13,748�㎡ Unitized curtain wall＆ ＆ ＆Alu.�Curtain�Wall Railing Louver
单元式幕墙/铝板幕墙/栏杆/百叶
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位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products

Nomanby

Melbourne,�Australia/墨尔本，澳⼤利亚

10,000�㎡

Unitized Window&Door Railing/ curtain wall＆ ＆ 单元式幕墙/⻔窗/栏杆

ACMD�Hosptial

Melbourne,�Australia/墨尔本，澳⼤利亚位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products10�,000�㎡ Unitized curtain wall＆Window&Door/单元式幕墙/⻔窗

Malvern�Collective

Melbourne,�Australia/墨尔本�，澳⼤利亚位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products12,000�㎡ Window&Door Railing＆ /⻔窗系统/栏杆
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Saint�moritz

Melbourne,�Australia/墨尔本，澳⼤利亚位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products10�,000�㎡
Unitized curtain wall＆ ＆Window&Door Railing
单元式幕墙/⻔窗/栏杆

550�Spencer�street

Melbourne,�Australia/墨尔本�，澳⼤利亚位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products5,000�㎡
BIPV�Unitized�Curtain�Wall Window&Door＆
单元式光伏幕墙/⻔窗

Beachhouse-one�Wellington�street�st�kilda

Melbourne,�Australia/墨尔本，澳⼤利亚位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products12�,000�㎡ Unitized curtain wall/单元式幕墙

Albert�Place

Melbourne,�Australia/墨尔本，澳⼤利亚位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products11�,000�㎡ Unitized curtain wall＆ /单元式幕墙/⻔窗Window&Door
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Auckland,�New�Zealand/奥克兰，新西兰位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products

Park Hyatt Hotel

15,000�㎡

Alu.�Perforation�Panel�&�Alu.�Soffit�&�Alu.�Wooden�Finish�Panel
铝装饰⾯板/铝吊顶/⽊纹铝板

PROJECT�CASES/项⽬案例�New�Zealand/新西兰地区

Auckland,�New�Zealand/奥克兰，新西兰位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products

Lake�View

10,000�㎡

Alu.�Louver Alu.�Screen Alu.door�and�window＆ ＆
铝百叶/铝屏⻛板/铝合⻔窗系统
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项目案例/

Auckland,�New�Zealand/奥克兰，新西兰位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products

55�Corinthian�drive�

5,000�㎡

Unitized�Alu.�Perforation�Panel�Curtain�Wall�&�Alu.�Fins.
单元式铝板幕墙/铝装饰条

Auckland,�New�Zealand/奥克兰，新西兰位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products

3�Anzac�street

5,000�㎡

Alu.Fins
铝装饰条
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Jeddah�，Saudi�Arabia/吉达,�沙特阿拉伯位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products

Red�Sea�Airport

5,000�㎡

30/40mm�ultra�thick�and�ultra�large�Alu.panel
30/40mm超⼤型双曲铝板

PROJECT�CASES/项⽬案例�Middle�East/中东地区

Madinah�Station Makkah��Station Jeddah��Station KAEC�Station�,Saudi�Arabia�＆ ＆ ＆
⻨地那站/⻨加站/吉达站/KAEC站，沙特阿拉伯位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products

Haramain�Railway�Station

120,000�㎡

Window�Wall Alu.�Curtain�Wall Alu.�Panel Steel�Structure Stainless�Steel＆ ＆ ＆ ＆
玻璃幕墙/铝板幕墙/铝板/钢结构/不锈钢
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Riyadh�,�Saudi�Arabia/利雅得，沙特位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products

BRT�Station

500�units/500�套

Alu.�Panel Stainless�Steel Steel�Structure Curtain�Wall Alu.ceiling＆ ＆ ＆ ＆
钢结构/铝板/不锈钢板/不锈钢格栅/幕墙系统/铝吊顶

Soffit��Hotel

Riyadh,�Saudi�Arabia/利雅得，沙特阿拉伯位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products15�,000�㎡ Alu.�Panel/3D铝装饰板

Abu�Dhabi�Airport

Abu�Dhabi�，UAE/阿布扎⽐，阿联酋位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products20,000�㎡ Alu.�panel Stainless�Steel Window�Wall Steel�Structure＆ ＆ ＆
钢结构/铝板/玻璃幕墙/不锈钢
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451�10th�Avenue

New��york,�USA�/纽约，美国位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products16�,000�㎡
Alu.panel Alu.curtain�wall＆
造型铝装饰板/铝板幕墙

Domain�10�11�12�

Austin,�USA/北奥斯汀，美国位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products5,000�㎡ Alu.curtain�wall/铝板幕墙

Doha��Metro�Station

Doha,�Qatar/多哈,�卡塔尔位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products8,000�㎡ Alu.�panel Stainless�Steel�Handrail/＆ 铝板/不锈钢扶⼿

The�Heart�of��Doha

Doha,�Qatar/多哈,卡塔尔位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products15�,000�㎡
Alu.�Sliding�Door Alu.�Screen�Panel＆
铝推拉⻔/铝屏⻛板

PROJECT�CASES/项⽬案例�North�America/北美地区
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Princeton�University�Hobson�College�

Princeton，USA/普林斯顿，美国位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products8,000�㎡ Alu.panel/铝板

Warren�Street�Hotel

New��york,�USA/纽约�，美国位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products3�,000�㎡ Alu.�panel Alu.curtain�wall/＆ 铝装饰板/铝板幕墙

Princeton，USA/普林斯顿，美国位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products

Redeemer�Presbyterian�Church

8,000�㎡

Alu.panel＆Louver＆Balustrade/铝板/百叶/栏杆
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Nashville，USA/纳什维尔，美国位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products

One�22�one�

5,000�㎡

Alu.curtain�wall/铝板幕墙

Boston,�USA/波⼠顿，美国位置/Location

供应数量/
Quantity�Supplied

产品展⽰/Products

399�Congress�

3,000�㎡

Handrail Balustrade/＆ 不锈钢栏杆/⽴柱

73-74




	画册A
	画册A20250425
	画册0425
	20250425
	画册A20250424
	组合 1
	画册0423
	组合 1
	画册A20250419(1)






	画册B20250508



